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GRADES 1–8
ENCOUNTER CURRICULUM RESOURCES

We are excited that you are starting on the Encounter journey with us by 

delving into the Encounter materials. This program uses the Bible as the 

textbook and Jesus as the Guide for transforming not only your students’ 

relationship with Him but yours as well. To this end, using this kit along with 

the unit guides, appendices and online resources will help your students not 

only discover, inquire and experience Bible stories and spiritual truths, but 

also encounter God Himself. As you explore the Encounter materials, our 

prayer is that you will be inspired, encouraged and empowered to teach, 

with the help of the expansive array of supportive resources. You may find 

yourself adding your own materials to these kits as your understanding and 

engagement with the teaching of this transformational program grows. 

The key goal of the Encounter curriculum is to aid Adventist teachers 

in our primary goal — bringing our children to the feet of Jesus. 

 

Welcome to Elementary Encounter



1GRADES 1–8
ENCOUNTER CURRICULUM RESOURCES

QTY RESOURCE NAME UNITS

1
  Ball:  
Inflatable Beach Ball 
Treasure Verse Ball

1.11
2.9
2.12
3.11
5.2
5.7
7.1
7.8
7.10
8.5

1   Ball:  
Inflatable World Globe

2.9
6.12

1
  Book:  
Champions of Faith 
Volumes 1–5

1.3
1.6
2.2
2.4
2.8
3.2
4.2
5.8
5.12
6.8

1
  Book/CD:  
Deluxe Then and Now  
Bible Maps

1.6
1.9
3.3
5.2
5.7
6.10
7.7
8.3

1
  Book:  
Forever Stories  
Volumes 1, 2, and 3

1.2
1.4
2.4
2.5

1

  Book:  
Messiah  
by Jerry Thomas 
(Could be packed in  
grade 5-8 Unit Resource Kit.)

5.8
5.9

1

  Book:  
We Can Trust the Bible  
by Tim Lale 
(Could be packed in  
grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)

1.5
2.15
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QTY RESOURCE NAME UNITS

1

  Book:  
What is God Like  
by Beverly Lewis 
(Could be packed in  
grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)

1.5
2.15

1

  Book:  
What We Believe  
by Jerry D Thomas 
(Could be packed in  
grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)

1.6

1
  Box: 
Large Bible Book Box 
Testament Book Boxes

1.15
5.13

1

  Candle—Battery Tea-light 
(Could be packed in 
grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.  
Purchase additional similar 
lights, one per student.)

1.3
6.12

1

  Cards: Set of 42 
Symbol Cards 
(Could be packed in  
grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)

3.3
5.10
6.1

1   CDs:  
Bible Alive!

3.6
6.1
6.4
7.2
7.8
8.6

1
  Costumes 
(Could be packed in  
grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)

2.3
3.5
3.11
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QTY RESOURCE NAME UNITS

1   DVD:  
Acts

6.8
6.10

1

  DVD:  
The Gospel of John 
(Could be packed in  
grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)

5.8
5.11
7.6

1
  DVD:  
The Jesus Storybook Bible,  
Vol. 1

4.3

1
  DVD:  
The Jesus Storybook Bible  
Vol. 2

1.3
1.4
4.13

1
  DVD:  
The Jesus Storybook Bible  
Vol. 3

1.6

1
  DVD:  
The Jesus Storybook Bible 
Vol. 4

1.11
2.12
3.9
3.10

1

  DVD:  
Matthew 
(Could be packed in 
grade 5-8 Unit Resource Kit.)

3.10
5.8
5.9
5.10
5.11
6.7
7.3
7.6
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QTY RESOURCE NAME UNITS

1

  Epic Timeline  
(Print and assemble 
additional copies from 
the Unit Resource folder 
for each classroom.)

3.7
5.5
5.6

1
  Flash Drive: 
Bible Comes Alive 
by Your Story Hour

1.6
1.9
2.6
2.10
2.13
3.2
3.5
4.2
5.9
5.11

1   Glass Diamond
4.4
5.12

1   Shepherd's Staff
2.10
2.11


