ADVENTIST CURRICULUM

ENCOUNTER BIBLE CURRICULUM RESOURCES

GRADES



Welcome to Elementary Encounter

We are excited that you are starting on the Encounter journey with us by delving into the Encounter materials. This program uses the Bible as the textbook and Jesus as the Guide for transforming not only your students' relationship with Him but yours as well. To this end, using this kit along with the unit guides, appendices and online resources will help your students not only discover, inquire and experience Bible stories and spiritual truths, but also encounter God Himself. As you explore the Encounter materials, our prayer is that you will be inspired, encouraged and empowered to teach, with the help of the expansive array of supportive resources. You may find yourself adding your own materials to these kits as your understanding and engagement with the teaching of this transformational program grows. The key goal of the Encounter curriculum is to aid Adventist teachers in our primary goal — bringing our children to the feet of Jesus.

	QTY	RESOURCE NAME	UNITS
	1	 Ball: Inflatable Beach Ball Treasure Verse Ball 	1.11 2.9 2.12 3.11 5.2 5.7 7.1 7.8 7.10 8.5
	1	Ball: Inflatable World Globe	2.9 6.12
Image:	1	Book: Champions of Faith Volumes 1–5	1.3 1.6 2.2 2.4 2.8 3.2 4.2 5.8 5.12 6.8
BIBLE MAPS	1	Book/CD: Deluxe Then and Now Bible Maps	1.6 1.9 3.3 5.2 5.7 6.10 7.7 8.3
	1	Book: Forever Stories Volumes 1, 2, and 3	1.2 1.4 2.4 2.5
A dimin dan IBRO-D' FHOMAS	1	 Book: Messiah by Jerry Thomas (Could be packed in grade 5-8 Unit Resource Kit.) 	5.8 5.9
Register Charles Diversion of Protocol and P	1	 Book: We Can Trust the Bible by Tim Lale (Could be packed in grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.) 	1.5 2.15

	QTY	RESOURCE NAME	UNITS
BEVERLY LEWIS What Is God Like?	1	 Book: What is God Like by Beverly Lewis (Could be packed in grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.) 	1.5 2.15
Higher Statese Sciences 19 k Bilds of the Invested by Advance Character Advances of the Invested by Advances of t	1	 Book: What We Believe by Jerry D Thomas (Could be packed in grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.) 	1.6
	1	Box: Large Bible Book Box Testament Book Boxes	1.15 5.13
	1	Candle—Battery Tea-light (Could be packed in grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit. Purchase additional similar lights, one per student.)	1.3 6.12
	1	Cards: Set of 42 Symbol Cards (Could be packed in grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)	3.3 5.10 6.1
	1	CDs: Bible Alive!	3.6 6.1 6.4 7.2 7.8 8.6
	1	Costumes (Could be packed in grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)	2.3 3.5 3.11

	QTY	RESOURCE NAME	UNITS
	1	DVD: Acts	6.8 6.10
ALLEY AND	1	DVD: The Gospel of John (Could be packed in grade 1-4 Unit Resource Kit.)	5.8 5.11 7.6
Marian Carlos and Andrews	1	DVD: The Jesus Storybook Bible, Vol. 1	4.3
DE ALLENDE DEC DESUS SOCIE Stogybook Bible Bibl	1	DVD: The Jesus Storybook Bible Vol. 2	1.3 1.4 4.13
Story book Bibles	1	DVD: The Jesus Storybook Bible Vol. 3	1.6
Les and the second seco	1	DVD: The Jesus Storybook Bible Vol. 4	1.11 2.12 3.9 3.10
	1	DVD: Matthew (Could be packed in grade 5-8 Unit Resource Kit.)	3.10 5.8 5.9 5.10 5.11 6.7 7.3 7.6

	QTY	RESOURCE NAME	UNITS
	1	Epic Timeline (Print and assemble additional copies from the Unit Resource folder for each classroom.)	3.7 5.5 5.6
Your Story Hour "Bible Comés Alive" Albums 1 - 5	1	Flash Drive: Bible Comes Alive by Your Story Hour	1.6 1.9 2.6 2.10 2.13 3.2 3.5 4.2 5.9 5.11
	1	Glass Diamond	4.4 5.12
	1	Shepherd's Staff	2.10 2.11